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Indian Farmers Fertilisers Co-operative Ltd

Absence Report

6

P.No. Emp Name Designation StatusDateSection

503428

503447

503451

503273

503274

503405

503408

503417

503266

503267

503268

503269

503270

SUBRAT KUMAR 
BEHERA

AKHILA KISHORE 
MALLICK

PRATYUSH KUMAR 
NAYAK

SUBHASHREE SAHOO

ASIT KUMAR DAS

JAGAT KISHORE GIRI

SRIKANTA KUMAR 
NAYAK

MOHAN NAYAK

NIBEDITA MAJHI

SEKHAR MALLICK

PRAKASHA KUMAR 
PANDA

SWETAPADMA LENKA

GYANARANJAN SAHOO

Trade App 
Electric.

Trade App Ref 
A/C Me

Trade App 
(Turner)

Asstt Act 
App(Civil)

Asstt Act 
App(Civil)

Trade App 
Fitter

Trade App 
Fitter

Trade App 
Fitter

Asstt Act 
App(Elec)

Asstt Act 
App(Elec)

Asstt Act 
App(Elec)

Asstt Act 
App(Elec)

Asstt Act 
App(Elec)

17/02/2016

23/02/2016

18/02/2016
25/02/2016
29/02/2016

15/02/2016

09/02/2016

17/02/2016

17/02/2016

17/02/2016

12/02/2016

01/02/2016
02/02/2016
03/02/2016
04/02/2016
05/02/2016
06/02/2016
07/02/2016
08/02/2016
09/02/2016
10/02/2016
11/02/2016
12/02/2016
13/02/2016
14/02/2016
15/02/2016
16/02/2016
17/02/2016
18/02/2016
19/02/2016
22/02/2016
23/02/2016
24/02/2016
25/02/2016
26/02/2016
27/02/2016
28/02/2016
29/02/2016

13/02/2016
15/02/2016
16/02/2016
27/02/2016
29/02/2016

13/02/2016

01/02/2016
02/02/2016
03/02/2016
04/02/2016
05/02/2016
06/02/2016
07/02/2016
08/02/2016
09/02/2016
10/02/2016
11/02/2016
12/02/2016

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CIVIL

CIVIL

DAP MECHANICAL

DAP MECHANICAL

DAP MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I
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503272

503278

503287

503419

503420

503424

503426

NATUGOPAL 
GOCHHAYAT

JAYSUKLAL BARMAN

SAMIYA PRASAD DASH

SIDHARTH JENA

BISWAJIT SAHOO

ASHIS KUMAR 
MALLICK

MD ZAKI UL AMEEN

Asstt Act 
App(Elec)

Asstt Act 
App(Elec)

Asstt Act 
App(Elec)

Trade App 
Electric.

Trade App 
Electric.

Trade App 
Electric.

Trade App 
Electric.

13/02/2016
14/02/2016
15/02/2016
16/02/2016
17/02/2016
18/02/2016
19/02/2016
20/02/2016
21/02/2016
22/02/2016
23/02/2016
24/02/2016
25/02/2016
26/02/2016
27/02/2016
28/02/2016
29/02/2016

04/02/2016
26/02/2016

01/02/2016
02/02/2016
03/02/2016
04/02/2016
05/02/2016
06/02/2016
07/02/2016
08/02/2016
09/02/2016
10/02/2016
11/02/2016
12/02/2016
13/02/2016
14/02/2016
15/02/2016
16/02/2016
17/02/2016
18/02/2016
19/02/2016
20/02/2016
21/02/2016
22/02/2016
23/02/2016
24/02/2016
25/02/2016
26/02/2016
27/02/2016
28/02/2016
29/02/2016

16/02/2016
22/02/2016

17/02/2016

17/02/2016
18/02/2016
20/02/2016
21/02/2016
22/02/2016
23/02/2016
24/02/2016
25/02/2016
26/02/2016
27/02/2016
28/02/2016
29/02/2016

27/02/2016
28/02/2016
29/02/2016

18/02/2016
19/02/2016

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I
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P.No. Emp Name Designation StatusDateSection

503430

503262

503442

503261

503275

503280

503448

503445

503285

503187

503434

DEBASIS SAHU

ROJALINI BHOI

LITAS BHOI

ASHALATA PRADHAN

GOURI SANKAR 
MOHAPATRA

CHANDRAKANTA 
SANTARA

DEBA PRAKASH SAHOO

BANAMALI BEHERA

SURYAKANT JENA

PRAKASH KUMAR 
SATAPATHY

BRUNDABAN MALLICK

Trade App 
Electric.

Asstt Act 
App(Mech)

Trade App 
D'Man(Mec)

Asstt Act 
App(Mech)

Asstt Act 
App(Inst)

Asstt Act 
App(Inst)

Trade App Inst 
Mech

As Act App(Lab 
Asst)

Asstt Act 
App(Mech)

Trade App Boi 
Attend

Trade App Boi 
Attend

20/02/2016
29/02/2016

17/02/2016
18/02/2016

04/02/2016
08/02/2016
09/02/2016
13/02/2016

25/02/2016

05/02/2016
06/02/2016
07/02/2016
08/02/2016
09/02/2016
17/02/2016
26/02/2016
27/02/2016

12/02/2016
27/02/2016
29/02/2016

01/02/2016
04/02/2016
19/02/2016
27/02/2016
29/02/2016

29/02/2016

25/02/2016

01/02/2016
02/02/2016
03/02/2016
04/02/2016
05/02/2016
06/02/2016
07/02/2016
08/02/2016
09/02/2016
10/02/2016
11/02/2016
12/02/2016
13/02/2016
14/02/2016
15/02/2016
16/02/2016
17/02/2016
18/02/2016
19/02/2016
20/02/2016
21/02/2016
22/02/2016
23/02/2016
24/02/2016
25/02/2016
26/02/2016
27/02/2016
28/02/2016
29/02/2016

11/02/2016
12/02/2016
27/02/2016

17/02/2016
18/02/2016
19/02/2016
20/02/2016
21/02/2016

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ELECTRICAL - I

GEN. ENGG SERVICES

GEN. ENGG SERVICES

INSPECTION

INSTRUMENTATION - I

INSTRUMENTATION - I

INSTRUMENTATION - I

LABORATORY

MECH(OFFSITES)

MECH.[POWER PLANT)

MECH.[POWER PLANT)
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503456

503258

503279

503282

503281

503284

BAGHRAI MARNDI

BIGHNARAJ 
CHOUDHURY

DEBABRATA SAMAL

PRADIPTA KUMAR 
DALEI

SUDARSAN PALA

Trade App 
Wel(G&E)

Asstt Act 
App(Mech)

Asstt Act 
App(Chem)

Asstt Act 
App(Chem)

Asstt Act 
App(Mech)

22/02/2016

18/02/2016
22/02/2016
29/02/2016

24/02/2016
27/02/2016

01/02/2016
02/02/2016
03/02/2016
04/02/2016
05/02/2016
06/02/2016
07/02/2016
08/02/2016
09/02/2016
10/02/2016
11/02/2016
12/02/2016
13/02/2016
14/02/2016
15/02/2016
16/02/2016
17/02/2016
18/02/2016
19/02/2016
20/02/2016
21/02/2016
22/02/2016
23/02/2016
24/02/2016
25/02/2016
26/02/2016
27/02/2016
28/02/2016
29/02/2016

06/02/2016
10/02/2016
12/02/2016
19/02/2016
20/02/2016
27/02/2016

01/02/2016
02/02/2016
03/02/2016
04/02/2016
05/02/2016
06/02/2016
07/02/2016
08/02/2016
09/02/2016
10/02/2016
11/02/2016
12/02/2016
13/02/2016
14/02/2016
15/02/2016
16/02/2016
17/02/2016
18/02/2016
19/02/2016
20/02/2016
21/02/2016
22/02/2016
23/02/2016
24/02/2016
25/02/2016
26/02/2016
27/02/2016
28/02/2016
29/02/2016

03/02/2016

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT

MECH.[POWER PLANT)

OFFSITES

OFFSITES

OFFSITES

PAP MECHANICAL
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503407

503260

503416

503415

503259

503263

503286

SUBHASIS 
SOUMYARANJAN NAYAK

SOUMYA RANJAN 
ROUTRAY

MALAYA RANJAN DAS

NIRAKAR MIRDHA

LALAT KESHARI 
SWAIN

SHIBARAJ DAS

TAPAS KUMAR BISWAL

TAPAS BEHERA

Asstt Act 
App(Mech)

Trade App 
Fitter

Asstt Act 
App(Mech)

Trade App 
Fitter

Trade App 
Fitter

Asstt Act 
App(Mech)

Asstt Act 
App(Mech)

Asstt Act 
App(Mech)

04/02/2016
06/02/2016
09/02/2016
12/02/2016
13/02/2016
17/02/2016
18/02/2016
20/02/2016
22/02/2016
24/02/2016
25/02/2016
29/02/2016

17/02/2016
26/02/2016
27/02/2016
28/02/2016
29/02/2016

01/02/2016
02/02/2016
03/02/2016
04/02/2016
05/02/2016
06/02/2016
08/02/2016
09/02/2016
10/02/2016
19/02/2016
20/02/2016
25/02/2016
26/02/2016
27/02/2016
28/02/2016
29/02/2016

20/02/2016

17/02/2016

02/02/2016
03/02/2016
04/02/2016
05/02/2016
06/02/2016
16/02/2016
17/02/2016
18/02/2016
19/02/2016
20/02/2016

01/02/2016
02/02/2016
03/02/2016
09/02/2016
10/02/2016
11/02/2016
12/02/2016
13/02/2016
14/02/2016
15/02/2016
16/02/2016
17/02/2016
18/02/2016
19/02/2016
20/02/2016
23/02/2016
24/02/2016
25/02/2016

01/02/2016
13/02/2016
14/02/2016
15/02/2016
26/02/2016

HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

PAP MECHANICAL

PAP MECHANICAL

PORT OPERATION

PORT OPERATION

POWER PLANT

PRODUCT HANDLING

PRODUCT HANDLING

PRODUCT HANDLING
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503410

503437

503440

503460

503461

503465

KAILASH SAMAL

KIRAN KUMAR 
PRADHAN

DILLIP KUMAR 
PARAMANIK

RABINDRA KUMAR 
MURMU

MADAN PATTANAYAK

RUDRASEN SAHOO

Trade App 
Fitter

Trade App Boi 
Attend

Trade App Boi 
Attend

Trade App 
Fitter

Trade App 
Electric.

Tech  
App(Civil)

27/02/2016
28/02/2016
29/02/2016

29/02/2016

18/02/2016
19/02/2016
20/02/2016

26/02/2016

29/02/2016

17/02/2016
24/02/2016

27/02/2016
28/02/2016
29/02/2016

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

SAP MECHANICAL

SAP PROCESS

SAP PROCESS

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

(*** End of Report ***)


